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White Wines
NV Sospiro Bianco d’Italia
Sospiro – Italy (abv 11%)

Intense white fruit flavours with subtle floral notes and a hint of gooseberry.

2017 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT
Sartori – Italy (abv 12%)

Straw in colour with light golden hues, this wine has a fruity bouquet and a 
subtle, fresh flavour.

2017 Les Granges de Félines (Verm/SB/Piquepoul)
Domaine de Belle Mare – France (abv 12.5%)

A brilliant colour with a pale yellow tint and green hues; fresh nose of white 
flowers and fruits; freshness in the mouth.

2017 Chardonnay Les Mougeottes IGP Pays d’Oc
France (abv 13.5%)

Lemon and vanilla on the nose with a round, fruity body and a hint 
of vanilla oak character. Has more ripeness than a Macon and more 
savouriness than the New World, making it ideal by the glass.

2017 Château Laulerie Sauvignon Blanc Bergerac
Vignoble Dubard – France (abv 12.5%)

On the nose, this white wine combines gooseberry, exotic fruit and peach. 
The palate is rich and generous, with a fresh, tasty finish and a fruity after-
taste.

Champagnes & Sparkling Wines 
NV Prosecco DOC Treviso
Vinicola Serena – Italy (abv 11%) 

A lively crisp sparkling wine with a delicate lemony character and an 
aromatic, dry, refreshing finish.

NV Terre di S. Alberto Prosecco Brut
Terre di Sant’Alberto – Italy (abv 11%)

A classic Prosecco with a fine mousse and a fresh green pear character. Soft 
and pillowy on the palate with a lingering finish.

NV Brut Grande Réserve Premier Cru
Gobillard – France (abv 12.5%)

An elegant nose redolent of citrus blossom, followed by a delicate and 
precise palate showing greengages and honey. A long finish dominated by 
toasty brioche notes.

Rosé Wines 
NV Sospiro Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone IGT
Sospiro – Italy (abv 12%)

Ruby red. Delicate floral scents of violets and roses. Very fresh and 
harmonic with flavours of blackcurrant and berry.

2017 Comte de Provence Rosé
La Vidaubanaise – France (abv 13%)

Classic light pink in the glass. A light, bright nose of wild strawberries. 
Refreshing and smooth on the palate. Moreish finish.

Red Wines
NV Sospiro Rosso d’Italia
Sospiro – Italy (abv 11.5%)

Ruby red. Delicate floral scents of violets and roses. Very fresh and 
harmonic with flavours of blackcurrant and berry.

2016 Les Granges de Félines Grenache Merlot
Domaine de Belle Mare – France (abv 14%)

A blend of Merlot, Grenache and Syrah. Fresh and fruity with red berry and 
cherry character and a clean, fruity finish. An easy quaffing, well-made red.

2016 Brunito Rosso Toscana IGT
Da Vinci – Italy (abv 12.5%)

Deep purple/red in colour. The dominant bouquet is of fresh red fruits, 
especially cherries, mingled with violet notes. Full-bodied, well balanced 
with juicy fruit notes, soft tannins and a long, lingering finish.

2016 Château Laulerie Merlot Bergerac
Vignoble Dubard – France (abv 14%)

A soft and supple Merlot blend. Lively red fruit with a hint of pepper 
characterise the nose of this red wine. A velvety palate, accompanied by 
berry fruit aromas. A medium-weight wine easy to drink and ideal for the 
summer.

2015 Rioja Crianza
Ramón Bilbao – Spain (abv 14%)

Medium intensity of aromas with fresh dark fruit, such as blackberries and 
blackcurrants. Hints of blackberry yoghurt. Ruby red with some signs of 
youthfulness in the form of violet hues. Medium depth of colour.

2016 Chateau Bovila Malbec
Cahors – France (abv 13.5%)

Deep ruby colour with aromas of currants and candied peel. Powerful, but 
well integrated, tannins, fresh minerality and lively Assam and redcurrant 
notes. Clean and modern.

125ml (s) 175ml (m) 250ml (l) Bottle

3.20 4.40 6.20 18.00

3.30 4.70 6.70 19.00

3.50 5.00 6.90 20.00

22.00

24.00

28.00

3.20 4.40 6.20 18.00

38.00

7.00

200ml Bottle

125ml (s) 175ml (m) 250ml (l) Bottle

3.50 4.50 6.50 18.00

125ml (s) 175ml (m) 250ml (l) Bottle

3.50 4.80 6.80 20.00

3.95 5.20 7.50 22.00

24.00

26.00

30.00

22.00



Gins & Tonics
Hayman’s London Dry 
Origin: Essex, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Light

Old-fashioned gin comes from an old London family distillery, and has a 
slightly sweet, smooth and complex aroma.

Edgerton Original Pink 
Origin: London Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

Strong and fruity, citrus-forward London-based gin with vibrant pink colour 
coming from the added pomegranate.

Portobello Road No. 171 
Origin: London, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Aromatic

An excellent no-nonsense gin, containing traditional spices and botanicals.

Geranium London Dry 
Origin: Birmingham, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

This exquisite London Dry Gin is made with unique pairing of geranium 
and juniper, which combine into a floral and citrussy aroma.

Darnley’s Spiced 
Origin: Scotland / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

Botanicals such as ginger, cumin, clove and cinnamon, create a slightly 
spicy, but balanced oriental flavour.

Old English
Origin: Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

This Old English Gin is made from a 1783 recipe, distilling eleven 
botanicals in ‘Angela’, the oldest pot still being used in England today.

Brockman’s Premium 
Origin: Surrey, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Mediterranean

A smooth gin with refreshing influence of citrus and aromatic wild berries.

Citadelle 
Origin: France / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

19 different botanicals and ancient distillation techniques create this 
complex spirit that takes classic gin drinks to a whole new level.

Bathtub Gin Ableforth’s
Origin: Kent, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Aromatic

Cold-compounded in copper pots; an extraordinary gin with bold flavour.

Ungava
Origin: Québec, Canada / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

Six rare arctic botanicals used in this gin give the spirit a unique northern 
flavour and a natural, lively colour.

Aviation
Origin: USA / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

Smooth and complex ‘New Western Dry’ gin with overt floral notes. Great 
for drinking neat.

The Botanist Islay Dry 
Origin: Scotland / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

A tasty selection of 9 core botanicals and additional 22 that are native to the 
Islay island, results in rich, complex and floral gin.

Gin Mare 
Origin: Spain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Mediterranean

A Spanish premium gin made with Mediterranean botanicals including 
rosemary, thyme, basil and olives.

Dictador Colombian Treasure Premium Aged 
Origin: Columbia / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Mediterranean

A citrus-forward, smooth gin, aged in rum barrels.

KI NO BI Kyoto Dry 
Origin: Japan / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian

The name means ‘beauty of the seasons’ and it really is harmoniously 
blended together. Lovely to drink neat.

Ales & Lagers
Kilmington Best (abv 4.2%)

Our best seller – rich and fruity

Stourton Pale (abv 3.5%)

Refreshing and clean tasting

Butcombe Original (abv 4%)

Bitter, clean-tasting, refreshingly dry

Guest Ale 

Please see on the Bar

Butcombe Blond (abv 4.5%)

Refreshing Slovenian premium beer

Blackbeard Stout (abv 4.1%)

Dark chocolate aroma and velvety finish

Chimay Gold (abv 4.8%)

Demark’s first Pilsner-style beer, light 

Becks Blue (Alcohol-Free)

Half Pint Pint Ciders
Thatchers Gold (abv 4.8%)

Medium Dry 

Thatchers Haze (abv 4.8%)

Sweet

Harry’s Dabinett Cider (abv 4.5%) 

Medium, Sparkling

Harry’s Applemore Cider (abv 5%) 

Medium, Sparkling

Harry’s Original Cider (abv 5%) 

Medium, Sparkling

275ml

Half Pint Pint

1.95

500ml

2.00

2.10

4.00

4.00

500ml

1.95

2.00

2.00

2.20

2.20

2.85

3.00

3.85

3.85

3.95

3.95

4.15

4.15

6.00

£4.10

3.95

500ml
4.00

3.00 5.50

3.00 5.50

4.00 6.50

4.00 6.50

5.00 7.50

5.00 7.50

5.00 7.50

5.00 7.50

5.00 7.50

5.00

Gin Gin & Tonic

7.503.00

Gin Gin & Tonic

5.50

5.00 7.50

5.00 7.50

5.00 7.50

6.00 8.50



Coffees

275ml

PintHalf Pint

Regular Large

3.20

3.20

3.00

Snacks & Cakes (Available all day)
Houmous & Olives served with Focaccia (V)

Antipasti (Chorizo, Prosciutto, Pickles & Baby Onions) served with Focaccia

Quiche Lorraine or Vegetarian Quiche (V) served with Mixed Salad Leaves

Selection of Handmade Cakes

Toasted Fruit Teacakes

    Add Strawberry Jam, Honey or Marmalade 

7.00

8.00

5.00

From 1.90

2.25

+0.50

330ml 2.00

3.00750ml

250ml

275ml 2.85

Soft Drinks
Kingswood Stourhead Water
Available in Still or Sparkling

Frobishers Pure Fruit Juices
Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato

J2O
Orange & Passion Fruit 
Apple & Mango 
Apple & Raspberry

Fever Tree Tonic Waters
Mediterranean, Indian, Light, Aromatic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Bitter Lemon

Sparkling Elderflower

Victorian Lemonade

2.80

2.80

2.40

2.80

3.00

1.90

+0.50

3.00

2.40

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.85

 +0.25

+0.25

4.50

330ml 2.80

Cappuccino

Flat White

Americano

Café Latte

Café Mocha

Espresso

Add another shot of Coffee

200ml 2.50

2.85

200ml 2.50

200ml 2.50

2.95

2.95

2.95

2.95

1.75

1.75

1.75

1.75

Hot Chocolates
Hot Chocolate
Made from single-origin  
Tanzania chocolate

    Add Whipped Cream

    Add Marshmallows

Baileys Hot Chocolate

Organic Clipper Teas
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Decaffeinated Black

Green

Peppermint

Rooibos

Chamomile

Please note that all of our coffees are available decaffeinated 
if required, and at the same prices as caffeinated options. 
Soya milk is also available.

Ginger Beer

Lemonade

Coke

Diet Coke


