# Drinks Menu



#### 01747 840587 enquiries@spreadeagleinn.com

Spread Eagle Inn, Church Lawn, Stourton, Nr Warminster, Wiltshire, BA12 6QE www.spreadeagleinn.com

White Wines	125ml (s)	175ml (m)	250ml (l)	Bottle
NV Sospiro Bianco d'Italia Sospiro – Italy (abv 11%) Intense white fruit flavours with subtle floral notes and a hint of gooseberry.	3.20	4.40	6.20	18.00
2017 Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT Sartori – Italy (abv 12%) Straw in colour with light golden hues, this wine has a fruity bouquet and a subtle, fresh flavour.	3.30	4.70	6.70	19.00
2017 Les Granges de Félines (Verm/SB/Piquepoul) Domaine de Belle Mare – France (abv 12.5%) A brilliant colour with a pale yellow tint and green hues; fresh nose of white flowers and fruits; freshness in the mouth.	3.50	5.00	6.90	20.00
2017 Chardonnay Les Mougeottes IGP Pays d'Oc France (abv 13.5%) Lemon and vanilla on the nose with a round, fruity body and a hint of vanilla oak character. Has more ripeness than a Macon and more savouriness than the New World, making it ideal by the glass.				22.00
2017 Château Laulerie Sauvignon Blanc Bergerac Vignoble Dubard – France (abv 12.5%) On the nose, this white wine combines gooseberry, exotic fruit and peach. The palate is rich and generous, with a fresh, tasty finish and a fruity after- taste.				24.00
Champagnes & Sparkling Wines		200ml		Bottle
NV Prosecco DOC Treviso Vinicola Serena – Italy (abv 11%) A lively crisp sparkling wine with a delicate lemony character and an aromatic, dry, refreshing finish.		7.00		
NV Terre di S. Alberto Prosecco Brut Terre di Sant'Alberto – Italy (abv 11%) A classic Prosecco with a fine mousse and a fresh green pear character. Soft and pillowy on the palate with a lingering finish.				28.00
NV Brut Grande Réserve Premier Cru Gobillard – France (abv 12.5%) An elegant nose redolent of citrus blossom, followed by a delicate and precise palate showing greengages and honey. A long finish dominated by toasty brioche notes.				38.00

## Rosé Wines

NV Sospiro Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone IGT Sospiro – Italy (abv 12%)
Ruby red. Delicate floral scents of violets and roses. Very free harmonic with flavours of blackcurrant and berry.
2017 Comte de Provence Rosé La Vidaubanaise – France (abv 13%)
Classic light pink in the glass. A light, bright nose of wild stra Refreshing and smooth on the palate. Moreish finish.
Red Wines
NV Sospiro Rosso d'Italia Sospiro – Italy (abv 11.5%)
Ruby red. Delicate floral scents of violets and roses. Very free harmonic with flavours of blackcurrant and berry.
2016 Les Granges de Félines Grenache Merlot Domaine de Belle Mare – France (abv 14%)
A blend of Merlot, Grenache and Syrah. Fresh and fruity with cherry character and a clean, fruity finish. An easy quaffing,
2016 Brunito Rosso Toscana IGT Da Vinci – Italy (abv 12.5%)
Deep purple/red in colour. The dominant bouquet is of fresh especially cherries, mingled with violet notes. Full-bodied, v with juicy fruit notes, soft tannins and a long, lingering finish
2016 Château Laulerie Merlot Bergerac Vignoble Dubard – France (abv 14%)
A soft and supple Merlot blend. Lively red fruit with a hint of characterise the nose of this red wine. A velvety palate, acco berry fruit aromas. A medium-weight wine easy to drink and summer.
2015 Rioja Crianza Ramón Bilbao – Spain (abv 14%)
Medium intensity of aromas with fresh dark fruit, such as bla blackcurrants. Hints of blackberry yoghurt. Ruby red with so youthfulness in the form of violet hues. Medium depth of co
2016 Chateau Bovila Malbec Cahors – France (abv 13.5%)
Deep ruby colour with aromas of currants and candied peel well integrated, tannins, fresh minerality and lively Assam a notes. Clean and modern.

	125ml (s)	175ml (m)	250ml (l)	Bottle
	3.50	4.50	6.50	18.00
esh and				
				22.00
rawberries.				
	125ml (s)	175ml (m)	250ml (l)	Bottle
	3.20	4.40	6.20	18.00
esh and				
	3.50	4.80	6.80	20.00
th red berry and , well-made red.				
	3.95	5.20	7.50	22.00
h red fruits, well balanced h.				
				24.00
of pepper ompanied by d ideal for the				
				26.00
ackberries and ome signs of plour.				
				30.00
el. Powerful, but and redcurrant				

Gins & Tonics	Gin	Gin & Tonic		
Hayman's London Dry Origin: Essex, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Light	3.00	5.50	Aviation Origin: USA / Recommended Tonic	: Fever 1
Old-fashioned gin comes from an old London family distillery, and has a slightly sweet, smooth and complex aroma.			Smooth and complex 'New Wes for drinking neat.	tern Dı
Edgerton Original Pink Origin: London Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian	3.00	5.50	The Botanist Islay Dry Origin: Scotland / Recommended To	onic: Fe
Strong and fruity, citrus-forward London-based gin with vibrant pink colour coming from the added pomegranate.			A tasty selection of 9 core botan Islay island, results in rich, comp	
<b>Portobello Road No. 171</b> Origin: London, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Aromatic	3.00	5.50	<b>Gin Mare</b> Origin: Spain / Recommended Tonio	c: Fever
An excellent no-nonsense gin, containing traditional spices and botanicals.			A Spanish premium gin made w rosemary, thyme, basil and olive	ith Mee
Geranium London Dry Origin: Birmingham, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian	4.00	6.50	Dictador Colombian Trea Origin: Columbia / Recommended	
This exquisite London Dry Gin is made with unique pairing of geranium and juniper, which combine into a floral and citrussy aroma.			A citrus-forward, smooth gin, ag	
Darnley's Spiced Origin: Scotland / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian	4.00	6.50	KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Origin: Japan / Recommended Tonio	c: Fever
Botanicals such as ginger, cumin, clove and cinnamon, create a slightly spicy, but balanced oriental flavour.			The name means 'beauty of the solution blended together. Lovely to drin	
Old English Origin: Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian	5.00	7.50	Ales & Lagers	На
This Old English Gin is made from a 1783 recipe, distilling eleven botanicals in 'Angela', the oldest pot still being used in England today.			Kilmington Best (abv 4.2%) Our best seller – rich and fruity	1.
Brockman's Premium Origin: Surrey, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Mediterranean	5.00	7.50	Stourton Pale (abv 3.5%) Refreshing and clean tasting	1.
A smooth gin with refreshing influence of citrus and aromatic wild berries.	5.00	7.50	Butcombe Original (abv 4%)	2.
Origin: France / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian	5.00	7.50	Bitter, clean-tasting, refreshingly dry	
19 different botanicals and ancient distillation techniques create this complex spirit that takes classic gin drinks to a whole new level.			Guest Ale Please see on the Bar	2.
Bathtub Gin Ableforth's Origin: Kent, Great Britain / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Aromatic	5.00	7.50	Butcombe Blond (abv 4.5%) Refreshing Slovenian premium beer	2.
Cold-compounded in copper pots; an extraordinary gin with bold flavour.	5.00	7.50	Blackbeard Stout (abv 4.1%) Dark chocolate aroma and velvety f	2. finish
<b>Ungava</b> Origin: Québec, Canada / Recommended Tonic: Fever Tree Indian	5.00	7.50		3.
Six rare arctic botanicals used in this gin give the spirit a unique northern flavour and a natural, lively colour.			Chimay Gold (abv 4.8%) Demark's first Pilsner-style beer, ligh	
			Becks Blue (Alcohol-Free)	

				Gin	Gin & Tonic
Aviation				5.00	7.50
Origin: USA / Recommended Tonic: Fe	ever Tree Indi	an			
Smooth and complex 'New Wester for drinking neat.	n Dry′ gin w	vith overt f	loral notes. Great		
The Botanist Islay Dry Origin: Scotland / Recommended Toni	c: Fever Tree	Indian		5.00	7.50
A tasty selection of 9 core botanica Islay island, results in rich, comple			nat are native to the		
Gin Mare		15		5.00	7.50
Origin: Spain / Recommended Tonic: F					
A Spanish premium gin made with rosemary, thyme, basil and olives.	Mediterrane	ean botani	cals including		
Dictador Colombian Treasu Origin: Columbia / Recommended Tor		0		5.00	7.50
A citrus-forward, smooth gin, aged					
KI NO BI Kyoto Dry Origin: Japan / Recommended Tonic: F	- ever Tree Ind	ian		6.00	8.50
The name means 'beauty of the sea blended together. Lovely to drink n		really is h	armoniously		
Ales & Lagers	Half Pint	Pint	Ciders	Half Pint	Pint
Kilmington Best (abv 4.2%) Our best seller – rich and fruity	1.95	3.85	Thatchers Gold (abv 4.8%) Medium Dry	2.00	3.95
Stourton Pale (abv 3.5%) Refreshing and clean tasting	1.95	3.85	Thatchers Haze (abv 4.8%) Sweet	2.10	£4.10
Refreshing and clean tasting			Sweet		500ml
Butcombe Original (abv 4%) Bitter, clean-tasting, refreshingly dry	2.00	3.95	Harry's Dabinett Cider (abv 4.5%) Medium, Sparkling		4.00
C	2.00	2.05			500ml
Guest Ale Please see on the Bar	2.00	3.95	Harry's Applemore Cider (abv 5%) Medium, Sparkling		4.00
Putcombo Pland (aby 4 50/)	2.20	<i>1</i> 1 F	Horm/a Original Cider (abor 50/)		500ml
Butcombe Blond (abv 4.5%) Refreshing Slovenian premium beer	2.20	4.15	Harry's Original Cider (abv 5%) Medium, Sparkling		4.00
Keneshing slovenian premium seer			Medium, Sparking		

3.00

6.00

275ml

2.85

#### Snacks & Cakes (Available all day)

Houmous & Olives served with Focaccia (V)	7.00
Antipasti (Chorizo, Prosciutto, Pickles & Baby Onions) served with Focaccia	8.00
Quiche Lorraine or Vegetarian Quiche $\left( V \right)$ served with Mixed Salad Leaves	5.00
Selection of Handmade Cakes	From 1.90
Toasted Fruit Teacakes	2.25
Add Strawberry Jam, Honey or Marmalade	+0.50

Large

Cappuccino	2.80	3.20
Flat White	2.80	3.20
Americano	2.40	3.00
Café Latte	2.80	
Café Mocha	3.00	
Espresso	1.90	
Add another shot of Coffee	+0.50	

Regular

Please note that all of our coffees are available decaffeinated if required, and at the same prices as caffeinated options. Soya milk is also available.

## Hot Chocolates

Hot Chocolate Made from single-origin Tanzania chocolate	3.00
Add Whipped Cream	+0.25
Add Marshmallows	+0.25
Baileys Hot Chocolate	4.50

## Organic Clipper Teas

English Breakfast	2.40
Earl Grey	2.50
Decaffeinated Black	2.50
Green	2.50
Peppermint	2.50
Rooibos	2.50
Chamomile	2.50

#### Soft Drinks

Kingswood Stourhead Water Available in Still or Sparkling	330ml 750ml	2.00 3.00
Frobishers Pure Fruit Juices Pineapple, Cranberry, Tomato	250ml	2.85
<b>J2O</b> Orange & Passion Fruit Apple & Mango Apple & Raspberry	275ml	2.85
Fever Tree Tonic Waters Mediterranean, Indian, Light, Aromatic	200ml	2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	200ml	2.50
Fever Tree Bitter Lemon	200ml	2.50
Sparkling Elderflower	330ml	2.80
Victorian Lemonade	275ml	2.85
	Half Pint	Pint
Ginger Beer	1.75	2.95
Lemonade	1.75	2.95
Coke	1.75	2.95